(AVALON GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

e Grand Resort

November 2023
Entertainment

Squaw Creek

Buhl Park Avalon Field Club at New Castle

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

Social -

The Grand Resort
Joe Augustine in
Gatsby’s

6 p.m. to 9 p.m.

Social - Squaw Creek
Team Trivia

6 p.m. to 9 p.m.

3

Social -

The Grand Resort
Joe Augustine in
Gatsby’s

6 p.m. to 9 p.m.

Annual Wine Sale
7 p.m. to 10 p.m.

8

Social -

The Grand Resort
Joe Augustine in
Gatsby’s

6 p.m. to 9 p.m.

9

Social - Squaw Creek
Sip and Paint
6 p.m. to 8 p.m.

Social -

The Grand Resort
Salon and Spa
Holiday Open House

10

Social -

The Grand Resort
Joe Augustine in
Gatsby’s

6 p.m. to 9 p.m.

11

12

13

14

Social - Squaw Creek
Card Making Workshop

6 p.m. to 8 p.m.

15

Social -

The Grand Resort
Joe Augustine in
Gatsby’s

6 p.m. to 9 p.m.

16

Social - Buhl Park
Salon and Spa
Holiday Open House

17

Social -

The Grand Resort
Joe Augustine in
Gatsby’s

6 p.m. to 9 p.m.

18

19

20

21

22

Social -

The Grand Resort
Joe Augustine in
Gatsby’s

6 p.m.to 9 p.m.

Social - Buhl Park
Wild Turkey Night
5 p.m. to Close

23
Clubs Closed

24

Social -

The Grand Resort
Joe Augustine in
Gatsby’s

6 p.m.to 9 p.m.

25

Social - Squaw Creek
Family Blngo
6 p.m. to 8 p.m.

26

27

28

29

Social -

The Grand Resort
Joe Augustine in
Gatsby’s

6 p.m. to 9 p.m.
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(AVALON GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

The Grand Resort

November 2023
Dining

Squaw Creek

Buhl Park Avalon Field Club at New Castle

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

Dining - Buhl Park
Wine Down

Wednesday
5 p.m. to Close

4

Dining - Squaw Creek
Pasta Night
4 p.m. to 10 p.m.

Dining - Buhl Park
Hibachi Night
5 p.m. to Close

8

Dining - Squaw Creek
Comfort Food Night

4 p.m. to 10 p.m.

Dining - Buhl Park
Wine Down
Wednesday

5 p.m. to Close

10

11

Dining - Squaw Creek
Pasta Night
4 p.m. to 10 p.m.

Dining - Buhl Park
Indian Night
5 p.m. to Close

12

13

14

15

Dining - Buhl Park
Wine Down

Wednesday
5 p.m. to Close

16

17

18

Dining - Squaw Creek
Pasta Night

4p.m. to 10 p.m.

Dining - Buhl Park
Sushi Night
5 p.m. to Close

19

20

21

22

Dining - Buhl Park
Wild Turkey Night
5 p.m. to Close

23

Dining -

The Grand Resort
Thanksgiving Buffet
11 am. to 3 p.m.

Clubs Cl?‘ged
~ Happy 4

bavksgiving

<

24

25

Dining - Squaw Creek
Pasta Night
4 p.m. to 10 p.m.

26

27

28

29

30
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